


  2.1 Number of full Ɵme teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count)

  2.2 Number of full Ɵme teachers year wise during the last five years

 a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions  2022‐23
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1 Dr. Molly S Chaudhuri Director 2019 Permanent MBA 3 PhD AFLPC2193Q 271784670355 MSNM/20392/97

2 Dr. Sharan Kumar Shetty Associate Professor 2020 Permanent MBA 2 PhD BJVPS6470D 674131331479 MSNM/20392/102

3 Mr. Suresh Shenoy Assistant Professor 2011 Permanent MBA 12 MBA BCV PS94 66E 375593 555276 MSNM/20392/70

4 Mrs. Ashalatha Assistant Professor 1999 Permanent MBA 24 MBA AGHPA9330J 488589 990637 MSNM/20392/05

5 Mrs. Nandita Sunil Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 3 MBA ECZPS865L 443199396029 MSNM/20392/95

6 Dr. Reema Agnes Frank Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 3 PhD AAOPF0732A 846470319693 MSNM/20392/98

7 Ms. Chithranjali Assistant Professor 2022 Permanent MBA 1 MBA AHTPC9921E 2971653122074 MSNM/20392/109

8 Dr. Shilpi Saha Assistant Professor 2022 Permanent MBA 1 PhD DMZPS6692N 778510831218 MSNM/20392/110

9 Dr. Shilpashri Assistant Professor 2021 Permanent MBA 1 PhD AWOPA6648N 281620158168 MSNM/20392/92

10 Mrs. Sathvika H Shetty Assistant Professor 2022 Permanent MCOM 0 MCOM DGFPS2603F 678451374974 MSNM/20392/117

11 Mr. Musthaffa Assistant Professor 2022 Permanent MCOM 0 MCOM BUNPM3271r 648194860123 MSNM/20392/119
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1 Dr. Molly S. Chaudhuri Director, Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 PhD AFLPC2193Q 271784670355 MSNM/20392/97

2 Dr. Ravisha Baramelu Assistant Professor 2009 Permanent MBA 12 PhD AYM PB92 41N 948162 827955 MSNM/20392/61

3 Dr. Sharan Kumar Shetty Associate Professor 2020 Permanent MBA 1 PhD BJVPS6470D 674131331479 MSNM/20392/102

4 Mr. Suresh Shenoy Asst. Professor 2011 Permanent MBA 11 MBA BCV PS94 66E 375593 555276 MSNM/20392/70

5 Mrs. Ashalatha Asst. Professor 1999 Permanent MBA 23 MBA AGHPA9330J 488589 990637 MSNM/20392/05

6 Mrs. Nanditha Sunil Asst. Professor 2018 Permanent MBA 3 MBA ECZPS865L 443199396029 MSNM/20392/95

7 Mrs. Reema Agnes FrankAsst. Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 MBA AAOPF0732A 846470319693 MSNM/20392/98

8 Mrs. Divya Shetty Asst. Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 MBA BHOPS8357N 496710195058 MSNM/20392/99

9 Mrs. Ridhvika Shetty Asst. Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 MBA EPEPS5875E 451179220918 MSNM/20392/100

10 Mr. Muddassir Khadar Asst.Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 MBA AQWPK6600J 381912068472 MSNM/20392/101

11 Mr. Sajan M Asst. Professor 2020 Permanent MBA 1 MBA FSDPS7807D 288678727982 MSNM/20392/103
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1 Dr. Molly S. Chaudhuri Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 PhD AFLPC2193Q 271784670355 MSNM/20392/97

2 Mr. Suresh Shenoy Assistant Professor 2010 Permanent MBA 10 MBA BCV PS94 66E 375593 555276 MSNM/20392/70

3 Dr. Ravisha B. Assistant Professor 2009 Permanent MBA 11 PhD AYM PB92 41N 948162 827955 MSNM/20392/61

4 Ms. Ashalatha Assistant Professor 1999 Permanent MBA 22 MBA AGHPA9330J 488589 990637 MSNM/20392/05

5 Ms. Usha Mogra Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 3 MBA AAOPF0732A 846470319693 MSNM/20392/90

6 Ms. Nanditha Sunil Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA ECZPS865L 443199396029 MSNM/20392/95

7 Ms. Reema Agnes Frank Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA AAOPF0732A 846470319693 MSNM/20392/98

8 Ms. Divya M Shetty Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA BHOPS8357N 496710195058 MSNM/20392/99

9 Ms. Ridhvika Shetty Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA EPEPS5875E 451179220918 MSNM/20392/100

10 Mr. Muddassir Khadar Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA AQWPK6600J 381912068472 MSNM/20392/101

faculties who were present during 19‐20

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during 

the last five years  (consider only highest degree for count)

Full time student teacher ratio for current academic year 2023‐2024
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1 Dr. Molly S. Chaudhuri Director, Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 0 PhD AFLPC2193Q 271784670355 MSNM/20392/97

2 Dr. Vishnu Prasanna AssociateProfessor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 PhD AGAPP8987B 345022234463 MSNM/20392/94

3 Mr. Suresh Shenoy Assistant Professor 2010 Permanent MBA 9 MBA BCV PS94 66E 375593 555276 MSNM/20392/70

4 Dr. Ravisha B. Assistant Professor 2009 Permanent MBA 10 PhD AYM PB92 41N 948162 827955 MSNM/20392/61

5 Mrs. Ashalatha Assistant Professor 2014 Permanent MBA 21 MBA AGHPA9330J 488589 990637 MSNM/20392/05

6 Mrs. Usha Mogra Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 2 MBA AWF PM74 46K 285736 829235 MSNM/20392/90

7 Mrs. D P Varsha Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 2 MBA BUIP D546 7K 777354 624308 MSNM/20392/93

8 Mr. Nanditha Kumar Assistant Professor 2018 Permanent MBA 1 MBA ECZPS865L 443199396029 MSNM/20392/95

9 Ms. Reema Agnes Frank Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA AAOPF0732A 846470319693 MSNM/20392/98

10 Mrs Chandrika Rao Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 0 MBA AMTPR3162P 731784972412 MSNM/20392/96

11 Ms. Divya M Shetty Assistant Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 1 MBA BHOPS8357N 496710195058 MSNM/20392/99

12 Mrs. Ridhvika Shetty Asst. Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 MBA EPEPS5875E 451179220918 MSNM/20392/100
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1 Narayan Kayarkatte Director 2010 Permanent MBA 8 MBA, LLB ABTP B511 6C 777672 558903 MSNM/20392/64

2 Dr. Vishnu Prasanna Professor 2019 Permanent MBA 2 PhD AGAPP8987B 345022234463 MSNM/20392/94

3 Mr. Suresh Shenoy Lecturer 2011 Permanent MBA 8 MBA BCV PS94 66E 375593 555276 MSNM/20392/70

4 Ravisha B Lecturer 2009 Permanent MBA 9 MBA, MCO AYM PB92 41N948162 827955 MSNM/20392/61

5 Mrs. Ashalatha Lecturer 2014 Permanent MBA 20 MBA, MSC AGHPA9330J 488589 990637 MSNM/20392/05

6 Mr.Vinay Krishna Lecturer 2015 Permanent MBA 3 MBA AFSP N508 1M618819 537634 MSNM/20392/84

7 Mr. Prashanth kumar Lecturer 2018 Permanent MBA 0 MBA, MCO APLP P098 3K 857936 056316 MSNM/20392/87

8 Mr. Madhukar S M Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 1 MBA, PGDMAMQ PM07 51431365 934766 MSNM/20392/89

9 Mrs. Usha Mogra Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 1 MBA AWF PM74 46 285736 829235 MSNM/20392/90

10 Mr. Robin Shinde Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 1 MBA, MPH BCV PS82 97R 240310 505714 MSNM/20392/91

11 Mrs. D P Varsha Assistant Professor 2017 Permanent MBA 1 MBA BUIP D546 7K 777354 624308 MSNM/20392/93
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